Monday

JTuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Lent2

22nd
February

23rd

24th
25th

26th

27th
28st

1st
March

09.00am
10.30am
04.00pm

07.30pm
(See

After School

10.00am
11.00am

08.00am
09.00am
10.30am
06.00pm

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

JOINT LENT COURSE
Magazine for details)

Chooseday ‘Church’

Holy Communion
‘Starboddlers’

Holy Communion
Morning Prayer
Holy Communion
Taizé

St Peter’s and St Paul’s, Aston Rowant
St Andrew’s, Chinnor
Blessed Virgin Mary, Crowell

Chinnor Methodist Church
Station Road, Chinnor

St Andrew’s, Chinnor %

St Andrew’s, Chinnor
St Andrew’s, Chinnor

St Andrew’s, Chinnor
St Peter’s and St Paul’s, Aston Rowant
St Andrew’s, Chinnor
St Andrew’s, Chinnor



