

United Parish of Chinnor, Aston Rowant, Crowell and Sydenham

Diary for week commencing Sunday 22nd February 2026

FOR MORE DETAILS SEE THE UNITED PARISH MAGAZINE



Sunday Lent 1	22 nd February	09.00am 10.30am 04.00pm	Holy Communion Holy Communion Holy Communion	St Peter's and St Paul's, Aston Rowant St Andrew's, Chinnor Blessed Virgin Mary, Crowell
Monday	23 rd	07.30pm (See Magazine for details)	JOINT LENT COURSE (See Magazine for details)	Chinnor Methodist Church Station Road, Chinnor
Tuesday	24 th	After School	Chooseday 'Church'	St Andrew's, Chinnor
Wednesday	25 th			
Thursday	26 th	10.00am 11.00am	Holy Communion 'Starboddlers'	St Andrew's, Chinnor St Andrew's, Chinnor
Friday	27 th			
Saturday	<u>28st</u>			
Sunday Lent 2	1 st March	08.00am 09.00am 10.30am 06.00pm	Holy Communion Morning Prayer Holy Communion Taizé	St Andrew's, Chinnor St Peter's and St Paul's, Aston Rowant St Andrew's, Chinnor St Andrew's, Chinnor